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BRAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE ring
hungary

Brand - Racing
17.03.2019 Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km . . .
Race / Rennen - 8 Laps / Runden +750ccm 2019. 03..17. 14:30 . . . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:27

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
5 2:08.252 26.475 37.285 28.653 35.839 14:52:15.589
(56) Martin ULRICH 6 2:07.403 26.010 37.462 28.467 35.464 14:54:22.992
1 2:07.269 29.256 36.510 27.168 34.335 14:43:36.026 7 2:08.174 26.191 37.345 28.853 35.785 14:56:31.166
2 2:02.237 24.945 35.920 27.322 34.050 14:45:38.263 8 2:08.349 25.921 37.453 28.762 36.213 14:58:39.515
3 2:00.791 24.575 35.440 26.851 33.925 14:47:39.054
4 2:01.180 24.691 35.716 26.742 34.031 14:49:40.234  (85) Tom BEGER
5 2:00.751 24.743 35.383 26.839 33.786 14:51:40.985 1 2:12.722 29.933 37.717 28.814 36.258 14:43:43.317
6 2:00.848 24.395 35.602 26.820 34.031 14:53:41.833 2 2:10.929 26.658 38.230 29.091 36.950 14:45:54.246
7 2:01.383 24.503 35.816 27.046 34.018 14:55:43.216 3 2:11.403 26.581 38.213 29.563 37.046 14:48:05.649
8 2:01.254 24.689 35.706 27.071 33.788 14:57:44.470 4 2:10.313 26.865 37.767 29.187 36.494 14:50:15.962
5 2:09.959 26.444 37.868 29.043 36.604 14:52:25.921
(49) Hannes ZEMSAUER 6 2:12.421 26.275 39.500 29.555 37.091 14:54:38.342
1 2:07.434 27.525 34.547 14:43:35.835 7 2:12.652 26.561 38.533 30.246 37.312 14:56:50.994
2 2:02.414 24.963 35.863 27.436 34.152 14:45:38.249 8 2:12.577 26.742 38.941 29.849 37.045 14:59:03.571
3 2:02.266 24.947 35.837 27.183 34.299 14:47:40.515
4 2:01.815 27.088 34.312 14:49:42.330  (77) Jurgen PLATTNER
5 2:01.321 27.280 33.870 14:51:43.651 1 2:17.660 30.968 39.070 30.046 37.576 14:43:49.119
6 2:00.905 27.089 34.141 14:53:44.556 2 2:12.540 26.881 38.936 29.743 36.980 14:46:01.659
7 2:00.404 27.163 33.642 14:55:44.960 3 2:13.101 27.316 39.180 29.627 36.978 14:48:14.760
8 2:00.424 24.560 35.296 27.003 33.565 14:57:45.384 4 2:13.334 27.032 38.747 29.796 37.759 14:50:28.094
5 2:11.699 26.818 38.572 29.197 37.112 14:52:39.793
(147) Roland DOBLEITER 6 2:14.135 27.216 38.842 29.771 38.306 14:54:53.928
2:07.086 28.652 36.389 27.370 34.675 14:43:36.056 7 2:14.129 27.362 39.169 30.385 37.213 14:57:08.057
2:02.673 25.272 35.881 27.251 34.269 14:45:38.729 8 2:12.175 26.829 38.782 29.635 36.929 14:59:20.232

2:02.274 24.780 35.998 27.089 34.407 14:47:41.003
2:01.967 25.111 35.721 27.051 34.084 14:49:42.970  (802) Michael BAUMGARTL

2:01.431 24.575 35.661 27.256 33.939 14:51:44.401 1 2:20.411 31.713 40.076 30.047 38.575 14:43:51.814
2:01.914 24.765 35.684 27.123 34.342 14:53:46.315 2 2:15.140 28.098 39.266 29.940 37.836 14:46:06.954
2:01.652 24.807  35.515 27.336 33.994 14:55:47.967 3 2:14.396 27.507 39.254 29.490 38.145 14:48:21.350
2:01.704  24.551 35.843 27.166 34.144 14:57:49.671 4 2:12.826 27.504 38.664 29.388 37.270 14:50:34.176
5 2:12.827  26.806 38.207 29.879 37.935 14:52:47.003
6

7

8

oONOOUT A WN -

2:12.711 27.287 38.808 29.493 37.123 14:54:59.714
2:11.142 26.814 38.427 29.163 36.738 14:57:10.856
2:10.808 26.955 38.090 29.154 36.609 14:59:21.664

(340) Georg MOSER
2:06.839 29.179 36.163 27.378 34.119 14:43:36.346
2:02.796 25.718 35.931 27.171 33.976 14:45:39.142
2:02.425 25.165 35.897 27.210 34.153 14:47:41.567
2:02.456 25.020 35.941 27.211 34.284 14:49:44.023  (7) Robert SCHREINER

2:01.993 24.740  35.771 27.208 34.274 14:51:46.016 1 2:19.375 32.096 40.012 29.884 37.383 14:43:50.913
2:03.291 25.088 36.228 27.177 34.798 14:53:49.307 2 2:15.192 28.139 39.407 29.623 38.023 14:46:06.105
2:04.554 25.404 36.586 27.766 34.798 14:55:53.861 3 2:14.772 27.550 39.415 29.796 38.011 14:48:20.877
2:03.728 25.247 36.160 27.474 34.847 14:57:57.589 4 2:13.655 26.796 39.582 29.409 37.868 14:50:34.532
5 2:13.688 27.624 39.501 29.245 37.318 14:52:48.220

6

7

8

ONOOUTHA WN -

2:12.298 27.227 38.850 29.198 37.023 14:55:00.518
2:12.688 27.509 38.862 29.094 37.223 14:57:13.206
2:10.929 26.780 38.554 28.846 36.749 14:59:24.135

(70) Peter SCHOBESBERGER
2:07.205 29.559 36.255 27.171 34.220 14:43:36.997
2:03.898 25.720 36.013 27.484 34.681 14:45:40.895
2:03.514 25.057 36.497 27.555 34.405 14:47:44.409
2:03.440 25.164 36.193 27.579 34.504 14:49:47.849  (12) Manuel LENES
2:04.509 25.117 37.022 27.706 34.664 14:51:52.358 1 2:18.997 31.180 40.070 29.891 37.856 14:43:50.575
2:04.210 25.283 36.739 27.665 34.523 14:53:56.568 2:14.815 27.528 39.742 29.598 37.947 14:46:05.390
2:06.346 25.065 37.644 28.751 34.886 14:56:02.914 2:13.708 27.442 39.362  29.350 37.554 14:48:19.098
2:05.017 25.327 36.854 28.028 34.808 14:58:07.931 2:13.775 27.073 38.950 29.739 38.013 14:50:32.873
2:13.837 26.971 39.105 29.877 37.884 14:52:46.710
2:13.500 27.100 38.909 29.698 37.793 14:55:00.210
2:12.827 27.201 38.753 29.429 37.444 14:57:13.037
2:14.614 27.295 39.882 29.916 37.521 14:59:27.651

ONOOUTHAWN -

(40) Harald KRIENZER
2:09.439 29.743 37.255 27.762 34.679 14:43:38.906
2:04.228 25.383 36.304 27.785 34.756 14:45:43.134
2:04.548 25.643 36.429 27.715 34.761 14:47:47.682 B
2:04.085 25.237 36.290 27.887 34.671 14:49:51.767  (30) Karl FROSCHL
2:04.864 25.296 36.322 28.137 35.109 14:51:56.631 1 2:18.079 31.321 39.021 29.916 37.821 14:43:48.980

oNOoOUThWN

ONOOUTHAWN -

2:04.555 25.309 36.364 28.125 34.757 14:54:01.186 2 2:15.883 28.317 39.417 30.077 38.072 14:46:04.863
2:04.807 25.207 36.261 28.315 35.024 14:56:05.993 3 2:16.001 28.174 39.626 30.124 38.077 14:48:20.864
2:05.227 25.379 36.515 28.262 35.071 14:58:11.220 4 2:15.533 27.844 39.501 30.501 37.687 14:50:36.397
5 2:14.279 27.129 38.845 30.331 37.974 14:52:50.676
(169) Manfred KROPF 6 2:14.501 27.538 39.005 30.234 37.724 14:55:05.177
1 2:10.833 29.209 37.089 28.355 36.180 14:43:41.395 7 2:18.884 28.000 41.103 31.423 38.358 14:57:24.061
2 2:09.265 26.183 37.660 28.768 36.654 14:45:50.660 8 2:17.487 27.555 40.743 30.814 38.375 14:59:41.548
3 2:08.193 26.317 37.632 28.503 35.741 14:47:58.853
4 2:08.484 26.378 37.375 28.836 35.895 14:50:07.337  (46) Franz SAILER

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits
Race Director
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ERAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE

Brand - Racing
17.03.2019 Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km
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Race / Rennen - 8 Laps / Runden +750ccm 2019. 03..17. 14:30 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:27 . .

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4 Tm Timeof Day  Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S$3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day

1 2:23.493 32.693 41.126 30.599 39.075 14:43:54.868

2 2:18.051 27.825 40.178 31.006 39.042 14:46:12.919

3 2:18.214 28.045 40.131 30.694 39.344 14:48:31.133

4 2:17.954 28.375 40.414 30.650 38.515 14:50:49.087
5 2:17.241 27.888 39.969 30.821 38.563 14:53:06.328
6
7
8

2:17.061 27.750 39.581 30.836 38.894 14:55:23.389
2:17.597 28.337 39.748 31.130 38.382 14:57:40.986
2:17.944 27.840 40.252 31.457 38.395 14:59:58.930

(69) Andreas RESEDARITZ
2:28.570 32.896 42.216 32.326 41.132 14:44:00.766
2:27.136 30.698 42.938 32.314 41.186 14:46:27.902
2:26.760 30.763 42.788 32.380 40.829 14:48:54.662
2:25.797 30.615 42.438 31.835 40.909 14:51:20.459
2:26.412 30.435 42.486 32.018 41.473 14:53:46.871
2:25.250 29.825 42.425 32.479 40.521 14:56:12.121
2:26.118 30.446 42.701 32.110 40.861 14:58:38.239

NOOUThAWN =

(812) Giede PASCHKE
1 2:43.733 35.490 46.507 36.098 45.638 14:44:16.803
2 2:40.169 32.663 46.749 36.116 44.641 14:46:56.972
3 2:37.246 32.181 45.511 35.706 43.848 14:49:34.218
4 2:41.299 37.479 45.184 34.655 43.981 14:52:15.517
5
6
7

2:40.271 32.819 46.728 34.853 45.871 14:54:55.788
2:37.068 33.882 45.358 34.908 42.920 14:57:32.856
2:34.912 30.710 45.254 35.713 43.235 15:00:07.768

(155) Marko BOLKO
1 2:07.847 29.398 36.586 27.143 34.720 14:43:36.247
2 2:02.618 25.368 35.739 27.300 34.211 14:45:38.865
3 2:01.837 24.761 36.029 27.056 33.991 14:47:40.702
4 2:01.085 25.018 35.470 26.757 33.840 14:49:41.787
5
6

1:59.739 24.525 35.062 26.749 33.403 14:51:41.526
2:00.481 24.456 35.286 26.755 33.984 14:53:42.007

(91) Julian TRUMMER

1 2:11.591 26.834 39.028 29.455 36.274 14:43:52.393
2 2:07.943 26.266 37.590 28.615 35.472 14:46:00.336
3 2:05.922 25487  37.212 28330  34.893 14:48:06.258
p4 2:14.408 25.823 37.259  28.273 14:50:20.666
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director
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